5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2008 Certified
Liquid Level Indicator
1
92302
Rev: 92302-3D
Features
•	 Low cost and simple installation

  MODEL JB3704-1 Limit Switch must be ordered separately.
Table AB - Board Material and Calibration
92302 Ordering Guide
Option AB Description
08 Wood Board - Foot/Inch Calibration
09 Wood Board - Metric/Decimeter Calibration
18 Aluminum Board - Foot/Inch Calibration
19 Aluminum Board - Metric/Decimeter Calibration
28 Stainless Steel Board - Foot/Inch Calibration
29 Stainless Steel  Board - Metric/Decimeter Calibration
Table CD - Tank Height (Boards with Mounting Hardware)
Option CD Feet/Inches - Wood-Table I, Option 08 Option CD Metric - Wood-Table I, Option 09
03 5’0” - 7’3” 51 1.50 - 2.21 Meters
11 7’4” - 15’3” 52 2.22 - 4.65 Meters
19 15’4” - 23’3” 53 4.66 - 7.09 Meters
27 23’4” - 31’3” 54 7.10 - 9.53 Meters
35 31’4” - 39’3” 55 9.54 - 11.96 Meters
43 39’4” - 47’3” 56 11.97 - 14.40 Meters
50 47’4” - 55’3” 57 14.41 - 16.84 Meters
Option CD Feet/Inches - Aluminum-Table I, Option 18 Option CD Metric - Aluminum- Table I, Option 19
03 5’0” - 7’3” 51 1.50 - 2.21 Meters
11 7’4” - 15’3” 52 2.22 - 4.65 Meters
19 15’4” - 23’3” 53 4.66 - 7.09 Meters
27 23’4” - 31’3” 54 7.10 - 9.53 Meters
35 31’4” - 39’3” 55 9.54 - 11.96 Meters
43 39’4” - 47’3” 56 11.97 - 14.40 Meters
50 47’4” - 55’3” 57 14.41 - 16.84 Meters
70 55’4” - 63’3” 58 16.85 - 19.28 Meters
71 63’4” - 71’3” 59 19.29 - 21.72 Meters
60 21.73 - 24.16 Meters
61 24.17 - 26.60 Meters
5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2008 Certified
Liquid Level Indicator
5
92302
Rev: 92302-3D
Table CD - Tank Height (Boards with Mounting Hardware) Cont.
Option CD Feet/Inches - SS    Table I, Option 28 Option CD Metric - SS    Table I, Option 29
03 5’0” - 7’3” 51 1.50 - 2.21 Meters
11 7’4” - 15’3” 52 2.22 - 4.65 Meters
19 15’4” - 23’3” 53 4.66 - 7.09 Meters
27 23’4” - 31’3” 54 7.10 - 9.53 Meters
35 31’4” - 39’3” 55 9.54 - 11.96 Meters
43 39’4” - 47’3” 56 11.97 - 14.40 Meters
50 47’4” - 55’3” 57 14.41 - 16.84 Meters
70 55’4” - 63’3” 58 16.85 - 19.28 Meters
71 63’4” - 71’3” 59 19.29 - 21.72 Meters
60 21.73 - 24.16 Meters
61 24.17 - 26.60 Meters
* Brackets for all kits Carbon Steel. Consult Factory for Stainless Steel.
Kit No. 1 - Cone Roof Tank (Wood Gauge Board)
Description Number
Required
1A Cast Aluminum
Sheave Housing
1B Nod. Iron
Sheave Housing
Sheave Assembly  1” - 90O 2 JB3561-1 (CA) JB3561-2 (NI)
Float-316 Stainless Steel 1 JB3010-21 JB3010-21
Anchor Bar 1 JA3540-3 JA3540-3
Guide Wire Spring Assembly 2 JB3486-11 JB3486-11
Cable Clamp 1 090142 090142
Target 1 9230-11360 9230-11360
Bracket * 509-836 509-836
* Number of brackets is determined by tank height.
Kit No. 2 - Cone Roof Tank (Metal Gauge Board)
Description Number
Required
2A Cast Aluminum
Sheave Housing
2B Nod. Iron
Sheave Housing